1.5 mm2 3-wire connector for sensor and actuator.
Sensor and Actuator Push in Terminal Block are ideal for wiring modern machine control systems. These are extremely compact and space saving.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 250 V
Rated Current 13.5 A
Housing Material Polymide
Standard Colour Grey
Product Function Select

Length 79.8 mm
Width (Thickness) 3.5 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CPST1.5/3 1.5 sq.mm Sensor and actuator push in Terminal
Block in Grey colour
50
CPST1.5/3L6-60V 1.5 sq.mm Sensor and actuator push in Terminal
Block in Grey colour
50
CPST1.5/3L110-
240V
1.5 sq.mm Sensor and actuator push in Terminal
Block in Grey colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA103 EndClamp in Polyamide suitable for
Din 35/Din 35-15 rails 50
MS3.5 Marking Tag Blank suitable for
3.5mm Terminal Blocks 100